
Ordered by Trip Name

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/14/2019

PATAPSCO MS BUS 105 AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

105

9967 OLD MILL RD7:35 am  2 1

OLD MILL RD & HIDDEN HAVEN CT7:36 am  2 2

OLD MILL RD & DIVERSIFIED LN7:37 am  3 3

BALLARD WAY & JESSICA LN7:40 am  3 4

BALLARD WAY & CAITLINS CT7:41 am  5 5

BALLARD WAY & CARR CT7:42 am  4 6

BALLARD WAY & DIVERSIFIED LN7:43 am  2 7

GUDEL DR & BRIDGEWATER CT7:44 am  3 8

GUDEL DR & STARLING RD7:46 am  4 9

GUDEL DR & SPARROW CT7:47 am  1 10

ASHBROOK DR & THORNBROOK RD7:47 am  7 11

TILLER DR & PARSLEY DR7:48 am  1 12

TILLER DR & MIST HAVEN CT7:49 am  1 13

TILLER DR & KNOLL STONE CT7:50 am  1 14

PATAPSCO MS (209)7:55 am -39 15

PATAPSCO MS BUS 105 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

105

PATAPSCO MS (209)2:45 pm  39 1

TILLER DR & KNOLL STONE CT3:03 pm -1 2

TILLER DR & MIST HAVEN CT3:04 pm -1 3

TILLER DR & PARSLEY DR3:05 pm -1 4

THORNBROOK RD & ASHBROOK DR3:06 pm -7 5

GUDEL DR & SPARROW CT3:07 pm -1 6

GUDEL DR & STARLING RD3:08 pm -4 7

GUDEL DR & BRIDGEWATER CT3:10 pm -3 8

OLD MILL RD & DIVERSIFIED LN3:11 pm -3 9

BALLARD WAY & JESSICA LN3:13 pm -3 10

BALLARD WAY & CAITLINS CT3:14 pm -5 11

BALLARD WAY & CARR CT3:15 pm -4 12

BALLARD WAY & DIVERSIFIED LN3:16 pm -2 13

OLD MILL RD & HIDDEN HAVEN CT3:18 pm -2 14

9967 OLD MILL RD3:18 pm -2 15

PATAPSCO MS BUS 106 AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

106

STONEHOUSE DR & CARROLL WIND DR7:48 am  18 1

STONEHOUSE DR & PATAPSCO VALLEY DR7:51 am  26 2

PATAPSCO MS (209)7:55 am -44 3

PATAPSCO MS BUS 106 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

106

PATAPSCO MS (209)2:45 pm  44 1

STONEHOUSE DR & CARROLL WIND DR3:01 pm -18 2

STONEHOUSE DR & PATAPSCO VALLEY DR3:03 pm -26 3

PATAPSCO MS BUS 191 AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

191

MILLERS WAY DR & CHAPEL HILL DR7:49 am  11 1

MILLERS WAY DR & DORSEY SPRING CT7:50 am  13 2

STONEHOUSE DR & HOWARD RUN DR7:52 am  8 3

PATAPSCO MS (209)7:55 am -32 4

PATAPSCO MS BUS 191 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

191

PATAPSCO MS (209)2:45 pm  32 1

HOWARD RUN DR & STONEHOUSE DR3:01 pm -8 2

MILLERS WAY DR & DORSEY SPRING CT3:03 pm -13 3

MILLERS WAY DR & CHAPEL HILL DR3:04 pm -11 4

PATAPSCO MS BUS 208 AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

208

SAINT JOHNS LN & HEBRON MANOR DR7:38 am  3 1

2926 SOUTHVIEW RD7:41 am  4 2

RAMSEY DR & RAMBLEWOOD RD7:42 am  4 3

NORTH CHATHAM RD & JOEY DR7:43 am  3 4

NORTH CHATHAM RD & PAULSKIRK DR7:44 am  1 5

NORTH CHATHAM RD & CHATHAM CT7:46 am  4 6

RAMBLEWOOD RD & OLD FENCE RD7:48 am  4 7

OLD FENCE RD & JOEY DR7:49 am  4 8

OLD FENCE RD & MICHAELS WAY7:50 am  2 9

MICHAELS WAY & LARCHMEDE CT7:52 am  7 10

PATAPSCO MS (209)8:02 am -36 11

PATAPSCO MS BUS 208 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

208

PATAPSCO MS (209)2:45 pm  36 1

ST JOHNS LN & HEBRON MANOR DR3:01 pm -3 2

2926 SOUTHVIEW RD3:04 pm -4 3

RAMSEY DR & RAMBLEWOOD RD3:06 pm -4 4

NORTH CHATHAM RD & JOEY DR3:07 pm -3 5

NORTH CHATHAM RD & PAULSKIRK DR3:08 pm -1 6

NORTH CHATHAM RD & CHATHAM CT3:09 pm -4 7

RAMBLEWOOD RD & OLD FENCE RD3:11 pm -4 8

OLD FENCE RD & JOEY DR3:12 pm -4 9

OLD FENCE RD & MICHAELS WAY3:13 pm -2 10

LARCHMEDE CT & MICHAELS WAY3:15 pm -7 11

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.7 Pupil Transportation Office5of
Trip06c.rpt



PATAPSCO MS BUS 285 AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

285

MCKENZIE RD & THORNBROOK RD7:30 am  4 1

MCKENZIE RD & GUDEL DR7:31 am  5 2

MCKENZIE RD & OLD MAPLE CT7:32 am  3 3

THORNBROOK RD & DEER TRAIL CT7:34 am  4 4

3099 GREENHAVEN CT7:36 am  3 5

3029 GREENHAVEN CT7:37 am  2 6

GREENHAVEN CT & THORNBROOK RD7:40 am  7 7

THORNBROOK RD & DUNLEER RD7:41 am  4 8

THORNBROOK RD & CARRIE WAY7:42 am  3 9

FURROW AVE & FURROW CT7:43 am  6 10

9242 FURROW AVE7:45 am  4 11

PATAPSCO MS (209)7:50 am -45 12

PATAPSCO MS BUS 285 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

285

PATAPSCO MS (209)2:45 pm  45 1

9242 FURROW AVE2:57 pm -4 2

FURROW AVE & DUFF CT2:58 pm -6 3

CARRIE WAY & THORNBROOK RD3:00 pm -3 4

THORNBROOK RD & DUNLEER RD3:01 pm -4 5

THORNBROOK RD & GREENHAVEN CT3:02 pm -7 6

3099 GREENHAVEN CT3:04 pm -3 7

3029 GREENHAVEN CT3:05 pm -2 8

THORNBROOK RD & DEER TRAIL CT3:07 pm -4 9

MCKENZIE RD & OLD MAPLE CT3:08 pm -3 10

MCKENZIE RD & GUDEL DR3:10 pm -5 11

MCKENZIE RD & THORNBROOK RD3:11 pm -4 12

PATAPSCO MS BUS 305 AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

305

CYPRESSMEDE DR & ELMMEDE RD7:36 am  1 1

ELMMEDE RD & STORY BOOK CT7:37 am  7 2

ELMMEDE RD & SAFARI CT7:38 am  3 3

ELMMEDE RD & ASHMEDE DR7:39 am  3 4

LONGVIEW DR & GREENWAY DR7:42 am  4 5

GREENWAY DR & JOEY DR7:43 am  8 6

GREENWAY DR & MICHAELS WAY7:45 am  7 7

GREENWAY DR & GREENLOW CT7:46 am  3 8

PATAPSCO MS (209)7:55 am -36 9

PATAPSCO MS BUS 305 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

305

PATAPSCO MS (209)2:50 pm  36 1

GREENLOW CT & GREENWAY DR3:08 pm -3 2

GREENWAY DR & MICHAELS WAY3:09 pm -7 3

GREENWAY DR & JOEY DR3:10 pm -8 4

GREENWAY DR & LONGVIEW DR3:11 pm -4 5

ASHMEDE DR & ELMMEDE RD3:13 pm -3 6

ELMMEDE RD & SAFARI CT3:14 pm -3 7

ELMMEDE RD & KINGS CT & STORY BOOK CT3:15 pm -7 8

CYPRESSMEDE DR & ELMMEDE RD3:17 pm -1 9

PATAPSCO MS BUS 306 AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

306

2854-3094 ROGERS AVE7:40 am  1 1

NORTH RIDGE RD & SONIA TRL7:45 am  5 2

ENTRANCE SIGN 3301-3399 SONIA TRL7:46 am  19 3

ENTRANCE SIGN 3101-3257 SONIA TRL7:48 am  11 4

3013-2875 ROGERS AVE7:50 am  1 5

PATAPSCO MS (209)7:55 am -37 6

PATAPSCO MS BUS 306 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

306

PATAPSCO MS (209)2:45 pm  37 1

2854-3094 ROGERS AVE3:00 pm -1 2

ENTRANCE SIGN 3101-3257 SONIA TRL3:04 pm -11 3

ENTRANCE SIGN 3301-3399 SONIA TRL3:05 pm -19 4

NORTH RIDGE RD & SONIA TRL3:07 pm -5 5

3013-2875 ROGERS AVE3:10 pm -1 6

PATAPSCO MS BUS 457 AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

457

ENTRANCE SIGN 9103-9113 TOWN AND COUNTRY 

BLVD

7:43 am  11 1

ENTRANCE SIGN 8775-8783 TOWN AND COUNTRY 

BLVD

7:45 am  10 2

ENTRANCE SIGN 8645-8677 TOWN AND COUNTRY 

BLVD

7:46 am  10 3

PATAPSCO MS (209)7:50 am -31 4

PATAPSCO MS BUS 457 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

457

PATAPSCO MS (209)2:50 pm  31 1

ENTRANCE SIGN 9103-9113 TOWN AND COUNTRY 

BLVD

2:56 pm -11 2

ENTRANCE SIGN 8645-8677 TOWN AND COUNTRY 

BLVD

2:58 pm -10 3

ENTRANCE SIGN 8775-8783 TOWN AND COUNTRY 

BLVD

3:01 pm -10 4

PATAPSCO MS BUS 551 AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

551

LEASING OFFICE 8732 TOWN AND COUNTRY BLVD7:44 am  15 1

TRANSIT BUS SHELTER NEAR 8902-8928 SIGN AT 

TOWN AND COUNTRY BLVD

7:45 am  17 2

ENTRANCE SIGN 8636-8646 TOWN AND COUNTRY 

BLVD

7:49 am  4 3

PATAPSCO MS (209)7:53 am -36 4

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12.7 Pupil Transportation Office5of
Trip06c.rpt



PATAPSCO MS BUS 551 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

551

PATAPSCO MS (209)2:50 pm  36 1

LEASING OFFICE 8732 TOWN AND COUNTRY BLVD2:56 pm -15 2

TRANSIT BUS SHELTER NEAR 8902-8928 SIGN AT 

TOWN AND COUNTRY BLVD

2:57 pm -17 3

ENTRANCE SIGN 8636-8646 TOWN AND COUNTRY 

BLVD

3:01 pm -4 4

PATAPSCO MS BUS 554 AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

554

CHURCH LANE RD & ROCKY GLEN WAY7:38 am  3 1

CHESTNUT LANE RD & HIGH RIDGE RD7:39 am  8 2

CHURCH LANE RD & DEERFIELD DR7:40 am  3 3

2911 MONTCLAIR DR7:42 am  3 4

MONTCLAIR DR & DEERFIELD DR7:43 am  1 5

DEERFIELD DR & SPRINGWAY RD7:44 am  2 6

NORMANDY DR & ROSEMAR DR (NORTH END)7:45 am  0 7

NORMANDY DR & ROSEMAR DR (SOUTH END)7:46 am  4 8

ROSEMAR DR & HIGH RIDGE RD7:48 am  3 9

8545-8500 HIGH RIDGE RD7:49 am  1 10

ROGERS AVE & FABER WAY7:51 am  5 11

2835-2801 ROGERS AVE7:52 am  1 12

PATAPSCO MS (209)7:55 am -34 13

PATAPSCO MS BUS 554 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

554

PATAPSCO MS (209)2:45 pm  34 1

CHURCH LANE RD & ROCKY GLEN WAY3:02 pm -3 2

CHURCH LANE RD & HIGH RIDGE RD3:03 pm -8 3

CHURCH LANE RD & DEERFIELD DR3:04 pm -3 4

2911 MONTCLAIR DR3:06 pm -3 5

MONTCLAIR DR & DEERFIELD DR3:07 pm -1 6

DEERFIELD DR & SPRINGWAY RD3:08 pm -2 7

NORMANDY DR & ROSEMAR DR (NORTH END)3:09 pm  0 8

NORMANDY DR & ROSEMAR DR (SOUTH END)3:10 pm -4 9

ROSEMAR DR & HIGH RIDGE RD3:12 pm -3 10

8545-8500 HIGH RIDGE RD3:13 pm -1 11

ROGERS AVE & FABER WAY3:15 pm -5 12

2835-2801 ROGERS AVE3:16 pm -1 13

PATAPSCO MS BUS 733 AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

733

ENTRANCE SIGN 2700-2750 NORTH RIDGE RD7:43 am  0 1

ENTRANCE SIGN 3145-3169 WEST SPRINGS DR7:47 am  30 2

ENTRANCE SIGN 3105-3113 WEST SPRINGS DR7:49 am  12 3

PATAPSCO MS (209)7:54 am -42 4

PATAPSCO MS BUS 733 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

733

PATAPSCO MS (209)2:45 pm  42 1

ENTRANCE SIGN 2700-2750 NORTH RIDGE RD3:01 pm  0 2

ENTRANCE SIGN 3145-3169 WEST SPRINGS DR3:05 pm -30 3

ENTRANCE SIGN 3105-3113 WEST SPRINGS DR3:07 pm -12 4

PATAPSCO MS BUS 752 AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

752

POSTWICK RD & PINEWICK RD7:37 am  7 1

PINEWICK RD & WOODWICK CT7:38 am  4 2

POSTWICK RD & MICHAELS WAY7:40 am  3 3

MICHAELS WAY & EBBWOOD DR7:41 am  7 4

EBBWOOD DR & CYPRESSMEDE DR7:42 am  9 5

HICKORYMEDE DR & HICKORYMEDE CT7:44 am  6 6

HICKORYMEDE DR & LONGVIEW DR7:45 am  4 7

LONGVIEW DR & MICHAELS WAY7:46 am  3 8

PATAPSCO MS (209)7:55 am -43 9

PATAPSCO MS BUS 752 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

752

PATAPSCO MS (209)2:45 pm  43 1

MICHAELS WAY & LONGVIEW DR3:04 pm -3 2

LONGVIEW DR & HICKORYMEDE DR3:05 pm -4 3

HICKORYMEDE DR & HICKORYMEDE CT3:06 pm -6 4

CYPRESSMEDE DR & EBBWOOD DR3:08 pm -9 5

EBBWOOD DR & MICHAELS WAY3:09 pm -7 6

MICHAELS WAY & POSTWICK RD3:11 pm -3 7

POSTWICK RD & PINEWICK RD3:11 pm -7 8

PINEWICK RD & WOODWICK CT3:13 pm -4 9

PATAPSCO MS BUS 753 AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

753

ENTRANCE SIGN 9102-9112 TOWN AND COUNTRY 

BLVD

7:48 am  31 1

NORTH RIDGE RD & BURROWS LN7:52 am  9 2

PATAPSCO MS (209)7:55 am -40 3

PATAPSCO MS BUS 753 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

753

PATAPSCO MS (209)2:50 pm  40 1

ENTRANCE SIGN 9102-9112 TOWN AND COUNTRY 

BLVD

3:16 pm -31 2

NORTH RIDGE RD & BURROWS LN3:20 pm -9 3

PATAPSCO MS BUS 754 AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

754

LONGVIEW DR & CYPRESSMEDE DR7:39 am  1 1

LONGVIEW DR & BIRCHMEDE DR7:41 am  4 2

LONGVIEW DR & HEARTHSTONE RD7:42 am  2 3

HEARTHSTONE RD & JOEY DR7:43 am  4 4

JOEY DR & IVYMEDE CT7:44 am  2 5

JOEY DR & MICHAELS WAY7:46 am  2 6

HEARTHSTONE RD & CRABAPPLE LN7:47 am  4 7

HEARTHSTONE RD & COUNTRY LN7:48 am  7 8

LEAF SHADE DR & STILL LEAF LN7:49 am  3 9

LEAF SHADE DR & GREEN BOWER WAY7:49 am  13 10

PATAPSCO MS (209)7:55 am -42 11

Page 3Routefinder Pro 12.7 Pupil Transportation Office5of
Trip06c.rpt



PATAPSCO MS BUS 754 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

754

PATAPSCO MS (209)2:45 pm  42 1

LEAF SHADE DR & GREEN BOWER WAY3:00 pm -13 2

LEAF SHADE DR & STILL LEAF LN3:01 pm -3 3

COUNTRY LN & HEARTHSTONE RD3:02 pm -7 4

HEARTHSTONE RD & CRABAPPLE LN3:03 pm -4 5

MICHAELS WAY & JOEY DR3:05 pm -2 6

JOEY DR & IVYMEDE CT3:06 pm -2 7

JOEY DR & HEARTHSTONE RD3:07 pm -4 8

HEARTHSTONE RD & LONGVIEW DR3:08 pm -2 9

LONGVIEW DR & BIRCHMEDE DR3:09 pm -4 10

LONGVIEW DR & CYPRESSMEDE DR3:10 pm -1 11

PATAPSCO MS BUS 771 AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

771

FURROW AVE & TWIFORD CT7:35 am  1 1

9007 FURROW AVE7:37 am  1 2

FURROW AVE & ELMONTE WOODS WAY7:39 am  6 3

MOUNT HEBRON DR & ELIZA DORSEY LN7:40 am  4 4

MOUNT HEBRON DR & MOUNT HEBRON CT7:41 am  6 5

MOUNT HEBRON DR & CALVIN CIR7:43 am  6 6

MAPLE ROCK DR & WEST STAYMAN DR7:44 am  2 7

MAPLE ROCK DR & JONATHAN RD7:45 am  5 8

JONATHAN RD & MELBA RD7:46 am  6 9

MELBA RD & EAST STAYMAN DR7:47 am  7 10

PATAPSCO MS (209)7:55 am -44 11

PATAPSCO MS BUS 771 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

771

PATAPSCO MS (209)2:45 pm  44 1

MELBA RD & EAST STAYMAN DR3:01 pm -7 2

MELBA RD & JONATHAN RD3:03 pm -6 3

JONATHAN RD & MAPLE ROCK DR3:04 pm -5 4

MAPLE ROCK DR & EAST STAYMAN DR3:05 pm -2 5

FURROW AVE & TWIFORD CT3:07 pm -1 6

9007 FURROW AVE3:10 pm -1 7

FURROW AVE & ELMONTE WOODS WAY3:11 pm -6 8

MOUNT HEBRON DR & ELIZA DORSEY LN3:12 pm -4 9

MOUNT HEBRON DR & MOUNT HEBRON CT3:14 pm -6 10

MOUNT HEBRON DR & CALVIN CIR3:16 pm -6 11

PATAPSCO MS BUS 801 AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

801

9206-9240 OLD FREDERICK RD7:40 am  0 1

OLD FREDERICK RD & MAPLE ROCK DR7:41 am  0 2

OLD FREDERICK RD & WEATHERSTONE DR7:45 am  17 3

LITER DR & MILLWICK DR7:47 am  1 4

LITER DR &  LITER CT7:48 am  0 5

9785-9409 OLD FREDERICK RD7:49 am  3 6

VALLEY VIEW WAY & SOAPSTONE TRL7:52 am  26 7

PATAPSCO MS (209)7:55 am -47 8

PATAPSCO MS BUS 801 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

801

PATAPSCO MS (209)2:45 pm  47 1

VALLEY VIEW WAY & SOAPSTONE TRL2:48 pm -26 2

9206-9240 OLD FREDERICK RD2:51 pm  0 3

OLD FREDERICK RD & MAPLE ROCK DR2:52 pm  0 4

OLD FREDERICK RD & WEATHERSTONE DR2:55 pm -17 5

LITER DR & MILLWICK DR2:57 pm -1 6

LITER DR & LITER CT2:58 pm  0 7

9785-9569 OLD FREDERICK RD2:59 pm -3 8

PATAPSCO MS BUS 893 AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

893

2764-2778 SAINT JOHNS LN7:34 am  0 1

2801-2900 SAINT JOHNS LN7:35 am  2 2

SAINT JOHNS LN & RAMBLEWOOD RD7:37 am  0 3

SAINT JOHNS LN & CHURCHGATE RD7:38 am  1 4

SAINT JOHNS LN & UPTON RD7:39 am  0 5

SAINT JOHNS LN & AMBRA CT7:40 am  1 6

SAINT JOHNS LN & BICENTENNIAL CT7:41 am  2 7

SAINT JOHNS LN & BROOKWOOD RD7:42 am  4 8

3045-3001 SAINT JOHNS LN7:43 am  2 9

SAINT JOHNS LN & VICTORIA DR7:43 am  9 10

2961-2915 SAINT JOHNS LN7:44 am  0 11

SAINT JOHNS LN & MARYDELL RD7:45 am  2 12

2881-2869 SAINT JOHNS LN7:46 am  0 13

SAINT JOHNS LN & DANA CT7:46 am  4 14

SAINT JOHNS LN & BRINKLEIGH DR7:47 am  3 15

2811-2787 SAINT JOHNS LN7:48 am  2 16

SAINT JOHNS LN & MILLBROOK RD7:49 am  1 17

2763-2775 SAINT JOHNS LN7:50 am  1 18

9435-9409 OLD FREDERICK RD7:58 am  3 19

OLD FREDERICK RD & SULAND CIR7:59 am  1 20

9385-9319 OLD FREDERICK RD7:59 am  7 21

PATAPSCO MS (209)8:04 am -45 22

Page 4Routefinder Pro 12.7 Pupil Transportation Office5of
Trip06c.rpt



PATAPSCO MS BUS 893 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

893

PATAPSCO MS (209)2:45 pm  45 1

2764-2900 SAINT JOHNS LN2:53 pm  0 2

2801-2900 SAINT JOHNS LN2:54 pm -2 3

SAINT JOHNS LN & RAMBLEWOOD RD2:56 pm  0 4

SAINT JOHNS LN & CHURCHGATE RD2:57 pm -1 5

SAINT JOHNS LN & UPTON RD2:58 pm  0 6

SAINT JOHNS LN & AMBRA CT2:59 pm -1 7

SAINT JOHNS LN & BICENTENNIAL CT2:59 pm -2 8

SAINT JOHNS LN & BROOKWOOD RD3:01 pm -4 9

3045-3001 SAINT JOHNS LN3:01 pm -2 10

SAINT JOHNS LN & VICTORIA DR3:02 pm -9 11

2961-2915 SAINT JOHNS LN3:03 pm  0 12

SAINT JOHNS LN & MARYDELL RD3:04 pm -2 13

2881-2869 SAINT JOHNS LN3:04 pm  0 14

SAINT JOHNS LN & DANA CT3:05 pm -4 15

SAINT JOHNS LN & BRINKLEIGH DR3:06 pm -3 16

2811-2787 SAINT JOHNS LN3:06 pm -2 17

SAINT JOHNS LN & MILLBROOK RD3:08 pm -1 18

2763-2775 SAINT JOHNS LN3:09 pm -1 19

OLD FREDERICK RD & SULAND CIR3:17 pm -1 20

9385-9319 OLD FREDERICK RD3:17 pm -7 21

9435-9409 OLD FREDERICK RD3:19 pm -3 22

PATAPSCO MS BUS 965 AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

965

8723 OLD FREDERICK RD7:43 am  1 1

OLD FREDERICK RD & NORTH ROGERS AVE7:44 am  0 2

8665-8265 OLD FREDERICK RD7:44 am  11 3

OLD FREDERICK RD & ROLLING RIDGE CT7:45 am  2 4

OAK FOREST DR & RIVER TERRACE CT7:47 am  8 5

OAK FOREST DR & MICHAELS RIDGE7:48 am  11 6

8200 - 8700 OLD FREDERICK RD7:49 am  0 7

OLD FREDERICK RD & DANIELS RD7:50 am  3 8

OLD FREDERICK RD & HOLLY SPRINGS CT7:51 am  1 9

PATAPSCO MS (209)7:55 am -37 10

PATAPSCO MS BUS 965 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

965

PATAPSCO MS (209)2:45 pm  37 1

8723 OLD FREDERICK RD3:00 pm -1 2

OLD FREDERICK RD & NORTH ROGERS AVE3:00 pm  0 3

8665-8265 OLD FREDERICK RD3:01 pm -11 4

OLD FREDERICK RD & ROLLING RIDGE CT3:02 pm -2 5

OAK FOREST DR & RIVER TERRACE CT3:03 pm -8 6

OAK FOREST DR & MICHAELS RIDGE3:05 pm -11 7

8200 - 8700 OLD FREDERICK RD3:06 pm  0 8

OLD FREDERICK RD & DANIELS RD3:08 pm -3 9

OLD FREDERICK RD & HOLLY SPRINGS CT3:08 pm -1 10

PATAPSCO MS WALK ZONE AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

Walk

PATAPSCO MS8:05 am  8 1

PATAPSCO MS (209)8:05 am -8 2

PATAPSCO MS WALK ZONE PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

Walk

PATAPSCO MS (209)2:50 pm  8 1

PATAPSCO MS2:50 pm -8 2

Page 5Routefinder Pro 12.7 Pupil Transportation Office5of
Trip06c.rpt


